
PRODIGY PLUS MODULAR
NUGGET ICE MACHINES

MODULAR UNITS
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Removable front air filter, built-in 
antimicrobial protection & sealed 

refrigeration system for easy 
cleaning & sanitary operation.

Easily visible AutoAlert 
indicator lights & QR code for 

easy maintenance

NUGGET ICE

Sealed bearings eliminate 
the need to grease, while 

providing better reliability & 
lower service costs

More reliable than ever,  
sealed, maintenance-free 
bearings contribute to a 

longer machine life

Now available in softer, 
Original Chewable Nugget 
Ice or harder, H² Nugget Ice

APPLICATIONS
Carbonated Beverages
Food Displays
Improved Ice Dispensing (H² Nugget)

Therapeutic Applications

ICE FORM
Original Chewable Ice
Ice Hardness Rating*: Soft = 74%
Dimensions: 7/16” x 5/16” x 3/8”

H² Nugget
Ice Hardness Rating*: Hard = 85%
Dimensions: 3/4” x 5/16” x 3/8”

Stainless steel evaporator 
& auger for maximum 

durability

ICE PRODUCTION 
(LB.)*

420
456

643
644

956
952

1385
1186

22”

24”

23”

22”

24”

23”

22”

24”

27”

22”

24”

27”

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

Featur� & Bene�ts

Speci�cations

Customer Preferred

MODELS
NS0422
NH0422
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100% of units are quality checked before 
leaving our ISO 9001:2015 certified factory 
in Fairfax, SC

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.

*Approximation, values may vary by model



PRODIGY PLUS MODULAR
FLAKE ICE MACHINES

MODULAR UNITS

D E S I G N E D
ENGINEERED
ASSEMBLED
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Flake ice is perfect for 
presentation & preservation

Easily visible AutoAlert 
indicator lights & QR code 

for easy maintenance

FLAKE ICE

More reliable than ever,  
sealed, maintenance-free 
bearings contribute to a 

longer machine life

APPLICATIONS
Seafood and Meat Displays
Salad Bars
Blended Cocktails
Banquet Services
Labs

ICE FORM
Compressed flake pieces will 
mold to any shape. Provides 
fast cooling power with low 
production costs. 

ICE PRODUCTION 
(LB.)*
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F�t Cooling

MODELS FS0522 FS0822 FS1222

1180 LB.
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FS1222L FS1522

1445 LB.
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27”

FS1522L

100% of units are quality checked before 
leaving our ISO 9001:2015 certified factory 
in Fairfax, SC

The Spirit of Excellence

an Ali Group Company

SIS-PP-FN-SLS   07-20© 2020 Scotsman Ice Systems.

1-800-SCOTSMAN Fax: 847-913-9844 customer.relations@scotsman-ice.comwww.scotsman-ice.com101 Corporate Woods Parkway, Vernon Hills, IL 60061

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.

Removable front air filter, built-in 
antimicrobial protection & sealed 

refrigeration system for easy 
cleaning & sanitary operation.

Sealed bearings eliminate 
the need to grease, while 

providing better reliability & 
lower service costs

Stainless steel evaporator 
& auger for maximum 

durability


